
Saint Mary Magdalene

Lector and Eucharistic Ministers Schedule

Lectors Eucharistic Ministers

Brian Dino

Alberta Lopez

Dan Rodgers

Mario Aguilar

Maria Bustos

Lector Eucharistic Ministers

Ed Bertagnolli

Kathryn Furman

Patty Gibson

Graciela Cano

Alma Estala

Lectors Eucharistic Ministers

Cyndi Martinez

Paul Ramirez

Bryan Giovanetti

Octavio Rubio
José Abraham Toledano

Lectors Eucharistic Ministers

Anna Chung

Alberta Lopez

Michael Zappe

Sandra Andrade

Claudi Salas

Notes

Notes

January 15, 2023

January 21, 2023

January 22, 2023

1:00 PM (Spanish)

Sunday

9:00 AM

Sunday

10:30 AM

Sunday

1:00 PM (Spanish)

Sunday

5:00 PM

Saturday

9:00 AM

Sunday

Mass

January 28, 2023

10:30 AM

Sunday

January 7 - February 26, 2023

5:00 PM

Saturday

9:00 AM

Sunday

10:30 AM

Sunday

1:00 PM (Spanish)

Sunday

5:00 PM

Saturday

January 7, 2023

January 8, 2023

January 14, 2023

Date

Date Mass

Mass

5:00 PM

Saturday

9:00 AM

Sunday

10:30 AM

Sunday

1:00 PM (Spanish)

Sunday

Notes

January 29, 2023

Date

Date

Mass Notes
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Saint Mary Magdalene

Lector and Eucharistic Ministers Schedule

Lectors Eucharistic Ministers

Brian Dino

Kathryn Furman

Dan Rodgers

Andres Cuevas

Rafael Moreno

Lectors Eucharistic Ministers

Ed Bertagnolli

Paul Ramirez

Patty Gibson

Mario Aguilar

Alma Estala

Lectors Eucharistic Ministers

Cyndi Martinez

Kathryn Furman

Bryan Giovanetti

Maria Bustos

José Abraham Toledano

Lectors Eucharistic Ministers

Dan Rodgers

Alberta Lopez

Rafael Moreno

Claudi Salas

1:00 PM (Spanish)

Sunday

9:00 AM

Sunday

7:00 PM (Spanish)

Wednesday

February 12, 2023

9:00 AM

Sunday

10:30 AM

Sunday

February 22, 2023

Ash Wednesday

February 18, 2023
5:00 PM

Saturday

February 19, 2023
10:30 AM

Sunday

1:00 PM (Spanish)

Sunday

February 11, 2023
5:00 PM

Saturday

Date Mass

February 4, 2023

Date Mass Notes

5:00 PM

Saturday

February 5, 2023

Date Mass Notes

Notes

9:00 AM

Sunday

10:30 AM

Sunday

1:00 PM (Spanish)

Sunday

Date Mass Notes

9:00 AM

Wednesday

5:30 PM (English)

Wednesday
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Saint Mary Magdalene

Lector and Eucharistic Ministers Schedule

Lectors Eucharistic Ministers

Anna Chung

Paul Ramirez

Michael Zappe

Andres Cuevas

Octavio Rubio

Date Mass Notes

February 25, 2023
5:00 PM

Saturday

February 26, 2023

9:00 AM

Sunday

10:30 AM

Sunday

1:00 PM (Spanish)

Sunday

Page 3 of 3


